POLICY NO.

99:001

99:002
99:003
99:004
99:005

99:006
99:007
99:008
99:009
99:010
99:011
99:012

99:013
99:014
99:015
99:016

99:017
99:018
99:019
99:020
99:021
99:022
99:023
99:024

99:025
99:026

o SUBJECT

Compliance with Copyright Law for
Printed Matter and Computer Software

Archives

Bulletin Boards

Request for List/Labels

Duplication Services, Duplicators and
Preparation of Multi-Copies

Memberships and Subscriptions

Grant Proposals Preparation

Grants Management

Display of Announcements

General Athletic Policy

Training Room

Assignment of University Facilities to
Academic and Other Departments

Misconduct in Research and Other Creative Activities

Telephone Service Requests

Telephone Repair Service

Grant Recognition and Incentive for
Academic Departments

Publication Printing

Coordination of University Events

Parking Permits (Special)

Special Parking for Groups on Campus

Hazardous Materials

Smoking and Clean Air

Library Inventory

Financial Conflict of Interest on Externally-
Sponsored Projects

Austin Peay State University World Wide Web Policy

University Flag Procedures

DATE

08/01/86
08/01/86
08/01/86
02/15/00

08/01/86
08/01/86
12/20/89
02/10/99
08/01/86
08/01/86
08/01/86

08/01/86
01/19/99
07/02/99
06/16/99

07/07/98
08/01/86
02/10/99
01/11/88
06/20/94
01/23/89
07/01/96
11/07/89

02/12/96

07/26/96
01/06/99

REV. 02/00



