POLICY NO.	<u>SUBJECT</u>	DATE
99:001	Compliance with Copyright Law for	
	Printed Matter and Computer Software	00/01/06
99:002	Archives	08/01/86
99:003	Bulletin Boards	08/01/86
99:004	Request for List/Labels	08/01/86
99:005	Duplication Services, Duplicators and	02/15/00
	Preparation of Multi-Copies	00/01/06
99:006	Memberships and Subscriptions	08/01/86
99:007	Grant Proposals Preparation	08/01/86
99:008	Grants Management	12/20/89
99:009	Display of Announcements	02/10/99
99:010	General Athletic Policy	08/01/86
99:011	Training Room	08/01/86
99:012	Assignment of University Facilities to	08/01/86
	Academic and Other Departments	00/01/06
99:013	Misconduct in Research and Other Creative Activities	08/01/86
99:014	Telephone Service Requests	01/19/99
99:015	Telephone Repair Service	07/02/99
99:016	Grant Recognition and Incentive for	06/16/99
	Academic Departments	07/07/00
99:017	Publication Printing	07/07/98
99:018	Coordination of University Events	08/01/86
99:019	Parking Permits (Special)	02/10/99
99:020	Special Parking for Groups on Campus	01/11/88 06/20/94
99:021	Hazardous Materials	00/20/94
99:022	Smoking and Clean Air	07/01/96
99:023	Library Inventory	11/07/89
99:024	Financial Conflict of Interest on Externally-	11/07/69
	Sponsored Projects	02/12/96
99:025	Austin Peay State University World Wide Web Policy	02/12/96
99:026	University Flag Procedures	07/26/96
	.7	01/00/99